0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35

Cable
Grommet（with lead wire 2m）
How to Order
② Port Size
② Output Type(Switch output） ③ Applicable CONVUM
MPS　 ー 　 V　 23 　C　 ー 　 N      G      A　 ー　 MC22
MPS　 ー 　 V　 23 　R　 ー　 N      G      A
Symbol Type Range
V Vacuum -101～0kPa
R Compound -101～500kPa
Symbol Specifications
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Symbol Applicable CONVUM
MC22 MC22
MC7 MC72
MPV3 MPV3
Symbol Type Range
V Vacuum -101～0kPa
P Positive 0～1MPa
R Compound -101～500kPa
Symbol Specifications
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Symbol Specifications
R R1/8（Male）
N NPT1/8（Male）
G G1/8（Male）
C for CONVUM Note
Note）Without base, mounting screw.
0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
Pressure
 sensor
Pressure
sensor
HDV Digital Display Pressure SensorMPS-23 Digital Display Pressure Sensor
MPS-23
Pressure Sensor
Pressure Sensor
D
igital D
isplay Pressure Sensor
D
igital D
isplay Pressure Sensor
557
Specifications
Internal Circuit
P #
Ｖ
P
MPS-23 内部回路図
PNP Output (Analog voltage output)NPN Output (Analog voltage output)
－
＋